
 

 

 
       LMSV ESS Dates of Closure for the 

    2021-2022 School Year 
 

ESS is closed for legal holidays throughout the year. La Mesa–Spring Valley 

Schools employees receive holidays pursuant to the provision of the California 

Education Code and the District Board of Education. ESS will be closed on the 

following days for the 2021-2022 school year: 

 

Monday, September 6                      Labor Day 

Thursday, November 11    Veterans Day 

Friday, November 12     Staff Non-Work Day 

Monday-Friday, November 22-26   Thanksgiving Break 

Monday-Friday, December 20-24    Winter Break 

Friday, December 31                 New Year’s Day (observed) 

Monday, January 17           Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 14                               Lincoln’s Day 

Monday, February 22           President’s Day 

Friday, April 15                                          Spring Holiday 

Monday, May 30                                             Memorial Day 
 

 
ESS School Site Hours:  Monday through Friday from 6:00 am to 6:00 pm 
 
ESS District Office Hours: Monday through Friday from 8:00 am to 4:45 pm  


